




































































SHOWROOMS

Factory

Bell Granito Ceramica Limited

Village Gavasad, Taluka Padra,

District, Vadodara - 391430, 

Gujarat, India.

Mumbai

506/507 ACME Plaza, 

Opp. Sangam  Theatre,

Andheri-Kurla Road,

Andheri (E), Mumbai 59.

New Delhi

Office No. 369/370

Centrum Plaza, M. G. Road,

Nr. Sultanpur Metro Station,

Village Sultanpur, 

New Delhi - 110030

Hyderabad (Exclusive)

Restile Ceramica, 

8-2-293/A/41 D,

Road No. 5, Jublee Hills,

Hyderabad 500033

Mumbai (Godown)

M/s Raj Enterprises, 

Jay Shreeram Complex,

Building No. 8,

Village Dapode, Bhiwandi.

Ahmedabad

403, Earth Arise,

SG Highway, Near YMCA

Ahmedabad 380051

GUJARAT & MP

NIKUNJ RAWAL

(+91) 7600055820

nikunj.rawal@restile.com

Ahmedabad, Vadodara

Ravi Shah

(+91) 8511860074

ravi.shah@restile.com

Surat

Darshit Mehta

(+91) 9724340616

darshit.mehta@restile.com

Bhopal

Abhishek Singh Bhadouria

(+91) 7043276523

abhishek.bhadouria@restile.com

MAHARASHTRA & 

CHATTISGARH

HASMITA TAUNK

(+91) 7738060818

hasmita.taunk@restile.com

Mumbai, Nashik

Dharmesh Parmar

(+91) 7718884690

dharmesh.parmar@restile.com

Pune, Goa

Mahendra Karle

(+91) 8433948876

mahendra.karle@restile.com

Nagpur, Raipur

Rajesh Peshkar

(+91) 9998220563

rajesh.peshkar@restile.com

EAST & NORTH EAST

JAY JETHWA

(+91) 9974408673

jay.jethwa@restile.com

Kolkata

Ashish Shukla

(+91) 7490001796

ashish.shukla@restile.com

Guwahati

Swarup Sur

(+91) 7227036418

swarup.sur@restile.com

Bhubaneswar

Anand Jena

(+91) 9974058028

ananda.jena@restile.com

SOUTH STATES

ANIL KUMAR

(+91) 7227828070

anil.kumar@restile.com

Bengaluru

Anil Kumar

(+91) 7227828070

anil.kumar@restile.com

Cochin

Anil Kumar

(+91) 7227828070

anil.kumar@restile.com

Coimbatore

AS Subbaraman

(+91) 7043276614

a.subbaraman@restile.com

Vijaywada

CH Anand

(+91) 7043137940

ch.anand@restile.com

Vishakapatnam

Shaik Imran

(+91) 6358729894

imran.shaik@restile.com

Hyderabad

T. Srinivas Rao

(+91) 9512036943

t.srinivas@restile.com

DELHI & NCR

AMIT VAGHELA

(+91) 8826990602

amit.vaghela@restile.com

UP & UK

Hira Lal Madhur

(+91) 9512036349

hiralal.madhur@restile.com

Rajasthan & Punjab

Bhupindre Safaya

(+91) 7490020985

bhupindre.safaya@restile.com

Lucknow

Dharmendra Shukla

(+91) 9974615092

dharmendra.shukla@restile.com

Jaipur

Yogesh Gupta

(+91) 7490025240

yogesh.gupta@restile.com

Chandigarh

Gautam Sodhi

(+91) 7227032263

gautam.sodhi@restile.com

Ludhiana

Puneet Arora

(+91) 7043276516

puneet.arora@restile.com


